
LÜGANUSE VALLA KARIKATURNIIR
KIIRMALES, E-turniir - Round 4

Standings

Place Name                Feder Club              Score Buch.

  1   Andrejev, Egor      2019  K-Jarve SK Kalev  4.0     8.0
  2   Shevtsenko, Robert  2017                    4.0     6.0
  3   Rentik, Anett       2018  K-Jarve SK Kalev  3.0     9.0
      Vorotnikova, Alesja 2018  K-Jarve SK Kalev  3.0     9.0
  5   Shutova, Asja       2017  Narva SK Maletaht 3.0     7.0
      Volonski, Makar     2018  Maleklubi Lootus  3.0     7.0
  7   Dukenejeva, Arina   2017  Maleklubi Lootus  2.0    11.5
  8   Apsolon, Herman     2019  Tartu Kalev       2.0     9.0
  9   Shishkova, Alisa    2017  K-Jarve SK Kalev  2.0     8.5
      Tonissar, Georg     2017  Tartu Kalev       2.0     8.5
 11   Avdejenkov, Damir   2017  K-Jarve SK Kalev  2.0     7.5
 12   Gludina, Maja       2018  K-Jarve SK Kalev  2.0     6.0
 13   Possaskov, Demid    2017                    2.0     5.5
 14   Stepanova, Taissija 2018  K-Jarve SK Kalev  2.0     4.5
 15   Maesepp, Daniela    2017  Maleklubi Lootus  1.0    10.0
      Maksimenko, Miron   2020  Maleklubi Lootus  1.0    10.0
 17   Kazatsenko, Rikard  2017                    1.0     9.0
 18   Laur, Polina        2017  Maleklubi Lootus  1.0     8.0
 19   Deydey, Polina      2017  Maleklubi Lootus  0.0    10.0

Cross Table

No Name                Feder Total  1    2    3    4  

1  Andrejev, Egor      2019  4     16:1  3:1 10:1  4:1
2  Shevtsenko, Robert  2017  4     19:1  8:1 11:1  7:1
3  Rentik, Anett       2018  3     11:1  1:0 17:1 10:1
4  Vorotnikova, Alesja 2018  3      0:1 15:1  7:1  1:0
5  Shutova, Asja       2017  3     12:1  7:0 15:1 14:1
6  Volonski, Makar     2018  3     15:0  0:1 13:1  9:1
7  Dukenejeva, Arina   2017  2      9:1  5:1  4:0  2:0
8  Apsolon, Herman     2019  2     13:1  2:0  9:0 15:1
9  Shishkova, Alisa    2017  2      7:0 12:1  8:1  6:0
10 Tonissar, Georg     2017  2     18:1 17:1  1:0  3:0
11 Avdejenkov, Damir   2017  2      3:0 16:1  2:0 19:1
12 Gludina, Maja       2018  2      5:0  9:0 18:1 16:1
13 Possaskov, Demid    2017  2      8:0 19:1  6:0 17:1
14 Stepanova, Taissija 2018  2     17:0 18:1 19:1  5:0
15 Maesepp, Daniela    2017  1      6:1  4:0  5:0  8:0
16 Maksimenko, Miron   2020  1      1:0 11:0  0:1 12:0
17 Kazatsenko, Rikard  2017  1     14:1 10:0  3:0 13:0
18 Laur, Polina        2017  1     10:0 14:0 12:0  0:1
19 Deydey, Polina      2017  0      2:0 13:0 14:0 11:0
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